
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 18 novembre 2006

Compétition clubs
123456

VENSE Viry Chatillon

50m - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''0 20

2 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''1 19

3 AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''6 15

4 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''7 14

5 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 14

50m - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''3 D3 28

2 MINSANSA Ergathe BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

3 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''3 17

4 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''6 15

5 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''2 10

50m - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 CALZADA Iris 1063612 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''0 20

2 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''0 20

3 VIVIEN Louise 190014 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''3 17

4 LARBY Lydia BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 16

5 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''9 12

50m - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

2 TURNER Louise 1069370 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

3 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''0 20

4 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 16

5 TETTEKPOE-VALLETTE Margaux 694669 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''0 11

50m - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 5

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 D3 26

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

3 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''1 19

4 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''1 19

50m - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

2 FEBRISSY Aymerick 1034244 BEM /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''6 19

3 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0 15

4 CHARLES-FRANCOIS Axel 697969 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8''2 13

5 PELISSIER Alexis 1101144 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''6 1

50m - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 19

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0 15

3 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''1 14

4 MATHIAS Benoit BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 11

5 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9''2 7

50m - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

2 ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

3 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

4 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''7 18

REMY Nestor 1093965 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''7 18

2 MARTEAU Sylvain 144943 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 18

MARTIN Samuel BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

GUERARD Thomas 1104390 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP
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VENSE Viry Chatillon

50m - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 5

1 WANLIN Ronan 195031 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

2 MARCILLE Tom 1009223 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''3 12

3 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''3 12

EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

3 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 7''4 D1 22

4 BEUCHE Lea 1068962 MIF /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

5 DAVAIL Claire 1102382 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''5 11

50m - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 GRAH Evodie 1084981 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''3 R3 24

2 NIAKATE Kany 657187 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

4 lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

5 BOUNGO Maeva 668531 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''9 17

50m - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 MULLER Maelys 211240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

2 YARABOU Emeline 596788 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

3 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

4 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''9 17

5 JEAN-DELORME Melissandre 546204 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''4 12

6 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''2 6

50m - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''8 R1 31

2 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''9 R1 29

3 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''0 R2 28

4 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

5 DAHLAB Sonia 1084971 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''9 8

6 DUCHAUSSOY Sarah 1099047 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''8 3

50m - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

2 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 11

3 MATI Adil MIM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 11

4 DUBREUIL Arthur 716655 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''3 6

5 COUVREUR Jeremy 1067798 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''9 4

50m - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

3 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 11

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8 9

GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R2 26

2 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

3 MADILA Kenny-jason 802524 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''2 15

4 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''3 14

5 RAFFIN Kevin 1041961 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''4 6

50m - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

2 GUIHARD Vincent 1023857 MIM /92 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

3 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

4 KARTIT Sami 1020033 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0 8
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50m - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 DERENNE Anais 419729 CAF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''1 R2 22

2 PEROT Audrey 1088082 ESF /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''4

3 BA Asseitou 264852 JUF /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0

4 ROUDY Alice 1084701 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''0 12

5 LEONARD Audrey 182359 SEF /80 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 8''6

50m - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 JEROME Coralie 483029 CAF /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''9 R1 25

2 LAVAL Benedicte 244613 SEF /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''9 R1

3 SABATHE Amandine 320680 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''3 R3

4 EYL Berangere 146915 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''0 12

5 VIGIER Angelique 1050856 SEF /84 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''0

50m - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 SIDIBE Diouka Coumba 531324 CAF /90 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''8 R1 27

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''8 R1 27

3 KASENDE Carly (Ang) 1102241 CAF /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''9 13

TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

PINTO Charlotte 175846 CAF /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 TOGBA Laetitia 471731 JUF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''7 N3

2 PELESZEZAK Marjorie 692243 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''7 N3

3 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 CAF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''1 R2 22

4 DAGNEAU Marine 679255 CAF /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''4 D1 18

5 DAIJARDIN Melissa CAF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 15

50m - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 5

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''3 R3 20

2 MINATCHY Natacha 174401 SEF /83 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''3 R3

3 RAFFIN Noellie 596789 JUF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''3 R3

4 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''3 R3

5 PROTAIS Marie 1104050 CAF /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 13

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''2 R1 25

2 COSAQUE Alexandre 1085061 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R3

3 MICHEL Alban 704926 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''6 R3

4 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''8 D1 13

TOURE Abdoulaye 397364 JUM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 CAVALIER Clement 214266 JUM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6''3 R2

2 VERRA X SEM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R3

3 JOUVIE Christian 145380 ESM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''8

4 MAHEUT Bruno 303390 VEM /60 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1

MORICE Benoist 547764 CAM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 CORNACCHIA Damien JUM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''2 R1

2 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''3 R2

3 CZARNECKI Damien 1060095 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''4 R2

4 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 ESM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''9

5 GARNIER David 1083938 SEM /77 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''1

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''4 R2

2 BOMBARD Florian 678337 CAM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

3 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 CAM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

4 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

GAFFET Fabien 1073097 CAM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 18 novembre 2006

Compétition clubs
123456

VENSE Viry Chatillon

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 5

1 AUFORT Jerome 539603 SEM /79 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 6''1 R1

2 ABIDOGOUN Jean-marc 533353 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''1 R1

3 ANGLIO Jean-denis 525185 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''1 R1

4 CRUZ Guillaume JUM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R3

5 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 CAM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''7 D1 15

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 6

1 PEREZ Jose 140367 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''3 R2

2 MARCHAL Jonathan 1006577 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''6 R3

3 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''0

BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F DQ

CHRISTIN Ludovic 103047 JUM /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 7

1 MOUROT Mickael 595071 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''3 R2 22

2 MASSAMBA Laubry JUM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''5 R3

3 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

4 LIE Landry 699700 CAM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''0 11

5 SALOMON Maxime JUM / Samba.org 78 I-F 7''4

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 8

1 ARDOIN Nicolas 690647 JUM /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''5 R3

2 ARHAN Raphael 433265 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''7

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''7

4 LANCE Nicolas 1105387 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1

4 MIGUEL Romain 1006651 JUM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''1

50m - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 9

1 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''3 R2

2 ROUILLE Thierry 650914 VEM /60 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 7''0

ARDHUIN Yoann 1066957 CAM /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''7 D3 28

1 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''7 D3 28

3 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''5 D3 21

4 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''6 D3 13

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''8 24

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''9 23

3 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 19

4 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9''8 14

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''9 23

2 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''5 17

3 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''3 10

4 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 11''4 5

YOHANNES Eboukore BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (76)-salle/CAF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''7 N3 34

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''5 R2 26

3 PELLERIN Manon 1050536 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''1 11

KASENDE Carly (Ang) 1102241 CAF /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle/CAF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 SIDIBE Diouka Coumba 531324 CAF /90 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''7 N3 34

2 COLELLA Virginie 115378 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 R3 24

3 PROTAIS Marie 1104050 CAF /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''5 16

LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 CAF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 18 novembre 2006
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VENSE Viry Chatillon

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''1 R1 32

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''1 R1 32

AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB 1

FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 N3 36

2 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''7 N3 36

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''9 R3 24

GABOURG Severine 1090339 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 R3 32

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''4 14

3 GILBERT Antoine 159491 MIM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 9''8 10

SARDAIN-FARIDIALA Kewin 1092732 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 MADILA Kenny-jason 802524 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''0 D1 28

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0 D1 28

3 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 15

4 RAVENEAU Thomas 123599 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 11''0 3

50m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLEURY Alicia 808222 ESF /87 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8''2 R1

2 BERNARD Elsa 185359 JUF /88 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8''9 R3

3 TAILLANDIER Julie 382845 JUF /89 Paris Uc 75 I-F 9''0 R3

MINATCHY Natacha 174401 SEF /83 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (91)-salle/CAM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8''2 R3 20

1 STEPHANT Aubin 144963 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2 R3 20

3 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 8''9 13

4 ARDHUIN Yoann 1066957 CAM /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''1 11

50m Haies (99)-salle/JUM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASSAMBA Laubry JUM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 R1

2 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''5 R1

3 BODA Stephane 180761 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''6 R2

4 DISSOU BELO Olawole 428490 JUM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''8 R2

50m Haies(106)-salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 HO-TZE-WAI Carlino 567749 ESM /85 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''0 N3

2 LEFRANC Thomas 298295 SEM /81 Paris Uc 75 I-F 7''4 R1

3 VERIN William 451382 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 R1

4 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''8 R2

5 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''3 R3

Perche - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m00 D2 20

2 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m80 16

Perche - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m60 D2 20

Perche - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOUNKRA Moussou 578040 JUF / Paris Uc 75 I-F 2m60 R3
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Compétition clubs
123456

VENSE Viry Chatillon

Perche - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 STECIUK Damien SEM / Paris Uc 75 I-F 3m80 R2

2 GODET Yoann 353049 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m40 R3

3 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 2m80

4 BODA Stephane 180761 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 2m40

4 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 2m40 11

6 MULHAUSER Jean Marc ESM / Paris Uc 75 I-F 2m40

7 BAYET Benjamin CAM / Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m20 9

7 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 2m20 9

CATALAN Matthieu 1087946 ESM /86 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC

Longueur - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m38 D3 26

2 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m25 D3 25

3 MIMSANSA Ergathe 168426 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m00 D3 22

4 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m92 D3 21

5 CALZADA Iris 1063612 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m74 D3 18

6 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m74 D3 18

7 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m71 D3 18

8 TURNER Louise 1069370 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m67 D3 17

9 LARBI Lydia 127557 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m64 17

10 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m58 16

11 VIVIEN Louise 190014 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m53 16

12 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m49 15

13 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m42 14

14 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m32 13

15 AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m30 13

16 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m23 12

17 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m21 12

18 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m10 10

19 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m09 10

20 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m02 9

21 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m98 9

22 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m89 8

23 TETTEKPOE-VALLETTE Margaux 694669 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m75 6

24 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 2m71 5

25 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m22 1

Longueur - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m66 D3 25

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m40 D3 22

3 ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m34 D3 21

4 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m31 D3 20

5 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m25 D3 20

6 WANLIN Ronan 195031 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m24 D3 20

7 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m15 D3 18

8 CHARLES-FRANCOIS Axel 697969 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m97 16

9 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m95 16

10 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m92 16

11 MARIE-SAINTE Johan 1094374 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m90 15

12 MATHIAS Benoit BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m82 14

13 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m81 14

14 MARTEAU Sylvain 144943 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m67 12

15 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m44 10
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VENSE Viry Chatillon

Longueur - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m97 R2 30

2 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m66 R3 26

3 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 4m65 R3 26

4 MULLER Maelys 211240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m63 R3 25

5 GUELDRY Mathilde 595038 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m37 D1 22

6 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m36 D1 22

7 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m23 D2 20

8 lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m23 D2 20

9 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m16 D2 20

10 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m11 D2 19

11 NIAKATE Kany 657187 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m98 D2 17

12 DAHLAB Sonia 1084971 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m92 17

13 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m64 13

14 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m52 12

15 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m15 7

16 JEAN-DELORME Melissandre 546204 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m11 6

17 GABOURG Severine 1090339 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m06 6

18 DUCHAUSSOY Sarah 1099047 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m68 3

BEUCHE Lea 1068962 MIF /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m43 D1 25

2 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 D2 23

3 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m14 D2 22

4 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m97 20

5 GUIHARD Vincent 1023857 MIM /92 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m76 17

6 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m68 16

7 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m67 16

8 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m63 15

9 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m60 15

10 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m59 15

11 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m55 14

12 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m46 13

13 COUVREUR Jeremy 1067798 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m28 11

14 MATI Adil MIM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m26 11

15 RAVENEAU Thomas 123599 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m85 8

16 KARTIT Sami 1020033 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m76 7

17 DUBREUIL Arthur 716655 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m68 7

18 RAFFIN Kevin 1041961 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m39 5

GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m74 N3 35

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m15 R1 28

3 SABATHE Amandine 320680 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m35

4 CHARLERY Adeline 305219 ESF /87 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 4m14

5 ROUDY Alice 1084701 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m78 11

6 PELLERIN Manon 1050536 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m77 11

7 EYL Berangere 146915 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m48 7

COLELLA Virginie 115378 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

RAFFIN Noellie 596789 JUF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

PROTAIS Marie 1104050 CAF /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

DAIJARDIN Melissa CAF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 CAF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

KASENDE Carly (Ang) 1102241 CAF /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

VIGIER Angelique 1050856 SEF /84 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP
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VENSE Viry Chatillon

Longueur - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6m33 R2 29

2 MASSAMBA Laubry JUM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m21 R2

3 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m95 R3

4 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m81 R3 22

5 MARCHAL Jonathan 1006577 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m78 R3

6 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 CAM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m62 D1 20

7 MICHEL Alban 704926 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m60

8 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m59 D1 19

9 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m42 D1 17

10 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m37 D1

11 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m34 D1 16

12 MIGUEL Romain 1006651 JUM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m26

13 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m24 15

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIX Marion 803367 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m36 D3 32

2 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m24 D3 25

3 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 BEF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 9m23 D3 25

4 LARBY Lydia BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m51 D3 23

5 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8m49 D3 22

6 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m43 D3 22

7 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m72 D3 19

8 CALZADA Iris 1063612 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m43 D3 18

9 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 BEF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m37 D3 18

10 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m30 D3 18

11 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m25 D3 18

12 MINSANSA Ergathe BEF / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m21 D3 17

13 CARI Ambre 1090179 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m80 16

14 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m48 14

15 CHARNAY Alexia 162156 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m22 13

16 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m17 13

17 GUYOMARD Alexane 1094369 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m15 13

18 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m02 13

19 CARI Swannie 1090180 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m83 12

20 TETTEKPOE-VALLETTE Margaux 694669 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m32 9

21 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m98 7

22 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m91 7

23 VIVIEN Louise 190014 BEF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m90 7

3 essais consécutifs = meilleurs retenus
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m60 D3 24

2 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m32 D3 18

3 MATIAS Benoit BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m22 14

4 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m68 12

5 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 6m55 12

6 WANLIN Ronan 195031 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m38 11

7 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m31 11

8 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m03 10

9 MARTEAU Sylvain 144943 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m64 9

10 ROMUALD Leo 1032015 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m55 8

11 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m50 8

12 MARIE SAINTE X BEM / Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m46 8

MARCILLE Tom 1009223 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

CHARLES-FRANCOIS Axel 697969 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F NP

MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 BEM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

PELISSIER Alexis 1101144 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

FEBRISSY Aymerick 1034244 BEM /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m50 R1 33

2 DJELLAL Nohra 540464 CAF /90 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m17 R2 28

3 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m81 D1 17

4 PELLERIN Manon 1050536 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m63 D1 16

5 CRIQUI Milene 146918 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m40 15

6 PROTAIS Marie 1104050 CAF /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m78 13

7 DAIJARDIN Melissa CAF / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m65 12

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/MIF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m73 N3 37

2 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m32 R2 33

3 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m50 R2 29

4 GAUBIER Justine 538449 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m93 R3 26

5 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m60 R3 25

6 BOUNGO Maeva 668531 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m12 D1 22

7 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m00 D1 22

8 LENOIR Amelie 424787 MIF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 8m73 D1 20

9 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m90 D2 17

10 MULLER Maelys 211240 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m75 D2 17

11 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m73 D2 17

12 lesturgie Juliette 716645 MIF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m43 16

13 DAHLAB Sonia 1084971 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m31 15

14 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m98 14

15 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m80 14

16 GRAH Evodie 1084981 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m70 13

17 JEAN-DELORME Melissandre 546204 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 6m08 11

18 YARABOU Emeline 596788 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m60 10

19 GABOURG Severine 1090339 MIF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m48 9

20 DUCHAUSSOY Sarah 1099047 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m06 7

21 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m79 5

22 BEUCHE Lea 1068962 MIF /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m51 4

23 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m20 1

ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/MIM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m68 D1 24

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m30 D2 23

3 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m76 D2 21

4 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m54 D2 21

5 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m36 20

6 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m08 16

7 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m81 15

8 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m75 15

9 GILBERT Antoine 159491 MIM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m68 14

10 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m56 14

11 RAFFIN Kevin 1041961 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m45 14

12 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m24 13

13 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m59 11

14 DUBREUIL Arthur 716655 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m13 9

15 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m93 4

COUVREUR Jeremy 1067798 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

RAVENEAU Thomas 123599 MIM /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

SARDAIN-FARIDIALA Kewin 1092732 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/TCF (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEONARD Audrey 182359 SEF /80 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 7m78

2 VIGIER Angelique 1050856 SEF /84 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m03

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle/CAM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m19 D1 24

2 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11m16 D1 21

3 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11m07 D1 21

4 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 CAM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m65 19

5 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m31 18

LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle/JUM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 12m70 R2

2 GODET Yoann 353049 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12m32 R2

3 BODA Stephane 180761 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12m00 R3

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle/TCM (18/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m52 R3

2 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m35 R3

3 JOUVIE Christian 145380 ESM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10m24 R3

4 STECIUK Damien SEM / Paris Uc 75 I-F 8m83

5 MELINE Christophe 1102399 VEM /64 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m80 D1

6 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8m57 D1

7 MULHAUSER Jean Marc ESM / Paris Uc 75 I-F 8m12

8 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m88

9 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m77

10 BALFOURIER Emmanuel 394958 VEM /64 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m68

11 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m62
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